
OUSA Cup 2024 Päivitetty 13.10.2024

OSAKILPAILUT
Esteratsastus, juniorit 24.2 27.4. 14.9 9.11
Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija
Suvi Viitanen 2 9 2 6 1 10 25 1
Aino Heiskari 3 7 1 9 3 8 24 2
Riina Kostamovaara 7 4 1 10 3 6 20 3
Alli Mönkkönen 4 6 7 4 2 7 17 4
Ronja Eskola 1 9 4 5 10 2 16 5
Veera Kantojärvi 6 4 - 1 3 8 13 6
Milla Säkkinen 1 10 12 2 12 7
Enja Ervasti 1 10 10 8
Elle Pitkänen - 1 4 7 15 2 10 8
Janna Palo 9 2 1 8 10 8
Karina Walker 2 6 9 2 8 11
Sofi Sirniö 1 5 2 3 8 11
Emilia Niskanen - 1 4 6 7 13
Matleena Sainsalo 4 7 7 13
Emma Rajalin - 1 9 2 3 4 7 13

Seela Väänänen 9 2 5 4 6 16

Lilia Rajalin 2 5 5 17

Veera Hemmoranta 5 3 3 18

Saara Oinonen - 1 12 2 3 18

Liisa-Maria Sarasto 9 2 2 20

Jessica Palo 5 2 2 20
Oona Mäkinen 7 2 2 20

0

OSAKILPAILUT

Kouluratsastus, juniorit 23.3 25.5 17.8 12.10

Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija
Alli Mönkkönen 1 10 6 5 7 4 1 10 29 1
Riina Kostamovaara 5 6 5 6 6 5 2 9 26 2
Suvi Viitanen 10 2 3 8 6 5 5 6 21 3
Sofi Sirniö 4 7 2 9 16 4
Ronja Eskola 1 10 10 2 6 4 16 4
Matleena Sainsalo 9 2 11 2 3 8 8 3 15 6
Emma Rajalin 12 2 7 4 11 2 6 5 13 7
Janna Palo 13 2 9 2 4 7 11 8
Saara Oinonen 3 8 9 2 10 9
Milla Säkkinen 10 2 3 8 10 9
Lilia Rajalin 7 4 12 2 10 2 9 2 10 9
Seela Väänänen 5 6 6 12
Jessica Palo 12 1 10 2 3 13

0

# CLASSIFICATION: CONFIDENTIAL



OSAKILPAILUT
Esteratsastus, seniorit 24.2 27.4. 14.9 9.11
Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija
Aino Pihlajaniemi 2 9 1 7 3 8 24 1
Annika Holappa 4 7 4 7 6 5 19 2
Annukka Rahikkala 2 8 3 7 15 3
Niina Maskonen 4 5 2 9 14 4
Meeri karppinen 2 4 2 8 - 1 13 5
Sonja Rajakangas 1 10 10 6
Rita Rajalin 7 3 7 4 11 2 9 7
Raisa Holopainen 9 2 7 4 6 8
Juho-Jaakko Yli-Ilkka 4 5 5 9
Maarit Törrö 5 5 5 9
Satu Heiskari 4 4 4 11
Taika Heikkinen 12 2 2 12
Noora Kurkela - 1 1 13

0

OSAKILPAILUT
Kouluratsastus, seniorit 23.3 25.5 17.8 12.10
Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija
Päivi Mäenpää 2 9 2 6 1 10 25 1
Annukka Rahikkala 5 6 3 8 1 9 23 2
Elina Pärkkä 2 9 4 7 8 2 18 3
Annika Holappa 1 10 5 5 15 4
Kirsi Karvonen 2 9 3 5 14 5
Niina Maskonen 6 5 5 3 4 6 14 5
Meeri Karppinen 1 10 6 2 12 7
Jonna Ylikoski 1 10 10 8
Satu Heiskari 2 8 8 9
Anne Kaasalainen 1 7 7 10
Rita Rajalin 13 2 8 3 5 11
Taika Heikkinen 7 4 4 12
Aino Pihlajaniemi 7 4 4 12
Ullamaija Parkkonen 9 2 12 2 4 12
Anniina Kukkonen 8 3 3 15
Tanja Hahtonen 8 3 3 15
Anniina Pelttari 7 3 3 15
Maarit Törrö - 2 2 18

0

# CLASSIFICATION: CONFIDENTIAL


